PRODESO® HEAT SYSTEM PRODESO® HEAT
SYSTEM
Revolutionary patented system,
uncoupling, crack isolation
and waterproofing membrane,
for electrical floor heating
Filiale/Branch Office & Warehouse
Progress Profiles America Inc.

PRODESO® HEAT SYSTEM thermostat allows you to program and control your
floor heat cycles to optimize comfort and minimize operating costs. The pleasure
of under floor heat where you want it, when you want it.
The PRODESO® HEAT SYSTEM is an easy to install and cost effective solution.
Progress Profiles PRODESO® HEAT MEMBRANE 10 Year Limited Warranty.
40
Ø
5
5
R11.
5
PRODESO® HEAT CABLE CLIP
Article
PCBLF Plastic Clip to hold heating cable on Prodeso Heat Membrane (40mm  1 5/32”)
2.5" spacing 3.75"spacing
TC10120 38.9 8 12 1.0 120
TC10240 77.8 16 24 2.0 240
TC10360 116.7 24 36 3.0 360
TC10480 155.6 32 49 4.0 480
TC10600 194.5 41 61 5.0 600
TC10720 233.5 49 73 6.0 720
TC10840 272.4 57 85 7.0 840
TC10960 311.3 65 97 8.0 960
TC11210 391.7 82 122 10.1 1210
TC11420 461.1 96 144 11.8 1420
2.5" spacing 3.75"spacing
TC20120 38.9 8 12 0.5 120
TC20240 77.8 16 24 1.0 240
TC20360 116.7 24 36 1.5 360
TC20480 155.6 32 49 2.0 480
TC20600 194.5 41 61 2.5 600
TC20720 233.5 49 73 3.0 720
TC20840 272.4 57 85 3.5 840
TC20960 311.3 65 97 4.0 960
TC21080 350.2 73 109 4.5 1080
TC21200 389.1 81 122 5.0 1200
TC21440 466.9 97 146 6.0 1440
TC21580 512.0 107 160 6.6 1580
TC21790 580.1 121 181 7.5 1790
TC21930 626.8 131 196 8.0 1930
TC22090 678.4 141 212 8.7 2,090
TC22280 738.8 154 231 9.5 2280
TC22420 783.3 163 245 10.1 2420
TC22630 851.8 177 266 11.0 2,630
TC22740 887.2 185 277 11.4 2740
TC22840 922.2 192 288 11.8 2,840
Part # Length (ft) Approximate Heat Coverage (sq.ft.) Amps Watts
(3W/ft)
Part # Length (ft) Approximate Heat Coverage (sq.ft.) Amps Watts
(3W/ft)Floor Heating Cable - 120V